RP Billing Detail - May 2020

Date

2020-05-04
2020-05-04
2020-05-04
2020-05-04
2020-05-04
2020-05-04
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-05
2020-05-06
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-12
2020-05-12
2020-05-13
2020-05-13
2020-05-14
2020-05-14
2020-05-15
2020-05-15
2020-05-15
2020-05-15
2020-05-15
2020-05-18
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-20

Co No

810
810
810
480
60
480
60
60
60
60
60
60
480
60
60
60
60
60
460
210
810
810
60
60
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
210
210
310
810
240
810
810
810
260

Acct No

51002
51002
51002
66000
60030
8165

60030
60030
60030
60030
60030
60030
8165

60030
60030
60030
60030
60030
24025
69100
69800
72750
91020
91020
77250
77250
77675
53521
36810
56056
53521
69430
69430
0795

75550
90010
72375
72375
67500
72600

Order No

54051
54055
54058
54062
54065
54066
54070
54071
54072
54073
54074
54075
54076
54077
54078
54079
54080
54081
54090
54153
54169
54198
54205
54206
54216
54217
54238
54239
54254
54260
54263
54265
54266
54267
54270
54278
54299
54300
54303
54325

User

Karen Hess

Karen Hess

Karen Hess

Kim Brass
Shownn Blackmer
Eric Krisko
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Eric Krisko
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Lori McNamara
Theda Simmonds
Verna Lee
Dolores Guy
Stacey Engberg
Stacey Engberg
Julie Hawkins
Julie Hawkins
Tracy Lowery
Kristina Cox
Denise Maginity
Jodie Bolzman
Kristina Cox

Cami Demo

Cami Demo
Deanna Hart
Michelle Gillis
Jackie Heintskill
Kristen Linker
Kristen Linker
ashley d

Tracy Spencer

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
1000
500
1000
500
250
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
250
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
250
500
500
2000
2000
1000
500

RP Cost

26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
78.00
44.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2020 (Cont)

Date Co No Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-05-20 260 72600 54326 Tracy Spencer Business Card 500 26.00
2020-05-20 810 72100 54327 amber jones Business Card 500 26.00
2020-05-20 810 72100 54328 amber jones Business Card 250 17.00
2020-05-20 810 72100 54329 amber jones Business Card 500 26.00
2020-05-21 810 17805 54335 Doris Adair Business Card 1000 44.00
Total b 1382.00
2020-04-20 460 10510 53892 Regina Oneal #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-04-21 480 8165 53897 Lori Pidick #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2020-04-21 810 77575 53909 Bobbi O #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-04-21 510 8837 53912 Jamie Wark #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-04-22 480 02801040000 53929 Hilary Kuretich #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-04-22 810 53521 53931 Kristina Cox #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-04-27 810 69000 53950 Kimberly Gunsell #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-04-27 10 19300 53951 Adrienne Kane #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-04-28 810 57506 54013 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-04-28 60 60030 54016 Tammy Sagamang #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-05-07 260 72550 54168 Tracy Spencer #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
Total el 558.00
2020-04-30 460 10510 54030 Regina Oneal #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
Total e2 105.00
2020-05-08 60 90010 54184 Rachel Pogue 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2020-05-21 10 90069 54337 Thea Cooper 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 2000 57.50
Total e3 83.00
2020-05-04 480 66000 54063 Kim Brass Letterhead 100 0.00
Total | 0.00
2020-05-28 10 91870 54446 0 0.00
2020-05-28 10 91870 54448 1 0.00
2020-05-28 870 91870 54449 1 0.00
2020-05-28 10 91870 54450 1 0.00
2020-05-28 60 27410 54462 25 0.00
2020-05-28 10 19300 54463 2 0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28
2020-05-28

Co No

60
60
60
110
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
530
210
410
460
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
60
210
210
210
210
60
210
850
110
60
60
60
510
60
210
210
210
210

Acct No Order No  User Job Type
91870 54464
90300 54465
92210 54466
31170 54467
91870 54468
91870 54469
91870 54470
91870 54471
90010 54472
91870 54473
43560 54474
225 54475
90300 54476
8962 54477
14300 54478
56037 54479
56037 54480
51521 54481
68150 54482
91870 54483
91870 54484
90300 54485
90010 54486
20020 54487
24050 54488
24070 54489
31010 54490
90300 54491
90300 54492
631010-10000-1300-26@493
90300 54494
91870 54495
31018 54496
31010 54497
8837 54498
90010 54499
33010 54500
33010 54501
33010 54502
90300 54503

Qty
250
100
500
20

= W

35
1000
10
250
50
1250
70
20
20
20
500
100
500

225
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
820

[EnY

200
50
40
150
150

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-05-28 60 90300 54504 161 0.00
2020-05-28 60 54505 0 0.00
2020-05-28 60 91870 54506 1 0.00
2020-05-29 60 43010 54530 800 0.00
2020-05-29 60 91870 54531 1000 0.00
2020-05-29 60 90300 54532 220 0.00
2020-05-29 460 13355 54533 6 0.00
2020-05-29 460 13355 54534 12 0.00
2020-05-29 210 21600-1000 54535 1 0.00
2020-05-29 850 17805 54536 300 0.00
2020-05-29 110 94600 54537 80 0.00
2020-05-29 850 17805 54538 300 0.00
2020-05-29 850 17805 54539 400 0.00
2020-05-29 160 1100-13355-633780 54540 1000 0.00
Total m 0.00
2020-03-18 60 91245 53359 Ashley Yotkois Brochures 200 0.00
2020-04-24 60 92070 53947 Chris Copeland Brochures 6000 0.00
2020-04-29 810 67325 54019 MaryBeth May Brochures 150 0.00
2020-04-30 810 50009 54027 Mary Bitzer Brochures 300 0.00
2020-05-03 119 30010 54047 Beth Adler Brochures 4 0.00
2020-05-03 119 30010 54048 Beth Adler Brochures 200 0.00
2020-05-04 480 8086 54052 Lori Pidick Brochures 4 0.00
2020-05-04 480 8086 54053 Lori Pidick Brochures 4 0.00
2020-05-04 480 8086 54054 Lori Pidick Brochures 4 0.00
2020-05-04 480 8086 54056 Lori Pidick Brochures 4 0.00
2020-05-04 480 8086 54057 Lori Pidick Brochures 4 0.00
2020-05-04 480 8086 54059 Lori Pidick Brochures 4 0.00
2020-05-04 480 8086 54061 Lori Pidick Brochures 4 0.00
2020-05-05 810 73850 54084 Elizabeth Schuster Brochures 6 0.00
2020-05-06 810 69990 54096 Katie Jacobs Brochures 300 0.00
2020-05-06 810 66275 54098 Kathy Warshefski Brochures 2 0.00
2020-05-06 810 65100 54099 Shannon Pierce Brochures 1 0.00
2020-05-06 810 64100 54101 Shannon Pierce Brochures 1 0.00
2020-05-06 810 77300 54102 Hannah Howard Brochures 1 0.00
2020-05-06 810 17805 54103 Kimberly Gunsell Brochures 1 0.00
2020-05-06 810 67600 54104 Louann Harmon Brochures 1 0.00
2020-05-06 810 71650 54105 Danielle Sowers Brochures 1 0.00
2020-05-06 810 71650 54106 Danielle Sowers Brochures 1 0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-06
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07

Co No

810
410
810
410
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
160
810
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

67350
77675
66150
77675
66075
73250
72250
72250
17805
66275
17805
73250
72600
72600
72550
75525
75550
75250
72100
72000
72775
72150
17805
73000
77575
76000
17805
66075
66075
73200
73125
72300
73350
28580
57008
69640
17805
66000
66225
66300

Order No

54107
54108
54109
54110
54111
54112
54113
54114
54116
54117
54118
54119
54120
54121
54122
54123
54124
54125
54127
54128
54129
54130
54131
54132
54134
54135
54136
54138
54139
54140
54141
54143
54144
54145
54146
54147
54148
54149
54150
54151

User

Louann Harmon
Tracy Lowery
Kathy Nedorw
Tracy Lowery
Kathy Nedorw
Holly Reibel
Deanna Sisman
Deanna Sisman
tiffany mclaughlan
Kathy Warshefski
Cynthia Jones
Holly Reibel

Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Michelle Gillis
Michelle Gillis
Michelle Gillis
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
Deb Oldenburg
TINA PLAUTZ
Bobbi O

Bobbi O
MELINDA RESCHKE
Kathy Nedorw
Kathy Nedorw
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
Angela Stevenson
Sara Krupp
Chanae Houska
Sara Krupp
Autumn Scherzer
Doris Adair

Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty
2000

1000

P ORPRPRRPORPRREPRPRPRPRPRENNRPRREPRPRLPORLRWONIOVERR

500

PR R R R R

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-08
2020-05-08
2020-05-08
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-11
2020-05-12
2020-05-12
2020-05-12
2020-05-12
2020-05-12
2020-05-12
2020-05-13
2020-05-14
2020-05-14

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
3680
2061
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
811
810
160
160
160

Acct No

65150
65400
65250
58004
17805
75375
75475
51521
51521
67200
17805
17805
52541
57010
57010
73150
72750
67675
50013
50002
50015
68075
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
69100
69100
24025
17805
17805
68275
69200
75400
30245
37210
37210

Order No

54154
54155
54156
54157
54158
54160
54161
54162
54163
54164
54170
54171
54175
54178
54179
54181
54182
54187
54190
54191
54192
54195
54196
54199
54200
54201
54202
54203
54204
54208
54209
54211
54212
54213
54214
54215
54221
54224
54242
54243

User

Andrea Condit
Andrea Condit
Andrea Condit
Aimee Bowles
Dawn Caspers
Jennifer Wheeler
Jennifer Wheeler
Jodie Bolzeman
Jodie Bolzeman
Rebecca Stevens
Almir Karamovic
Almir Karamovic
Almir Karamovic
Almir Karamovic
Almir Karamovic
Sheryl Weiler
Cynthia Jones
Lynette Birchmeier
Aimee Wallrath
Aimee Wallrath
Aimee Wallrath
Patty Morley
Karen Hess
Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee
Theda Simmonds
Theda Simmonds
Lori McNamara
Sharon Thelen
Sharon Thelen
Sharon Thelen
Katie Jacobs
Kristin Fudge
Julie Emerson
Teresa Vinson
Teresa Vinson

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

100
100

NPRPRPRRAMRRRPRRPRPRPEPRRREPRRERER

300

10
200
150

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-05-14
2020-05-14
2020-05-14
2020-05-14
2020-05-14
2020-05-15
2020-05-15
2020-05-18
2020-05-18
2020-05-18
2020-05-18
2020-05-18
2020-05-18
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-20
2020-05-20
2020-05-21
2020-05-26
2020-05-26
2020-05-26
2020-05-26
2020-05-26
2020-05-26
2020-05-26
2020-05-26
2020-05-27
2020-05-27
2020-05-27
2020-05-27
2020-05-27
2020-05-27
2020-05-27
2020-05-27

Co No

160
160
160
160
160
160
60

810
260
260
260
260
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
480
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

37210

37210

37210

37210

37210

28580

90110

72100

72100

72100

72100

72100

72100

67160

67500

67500

67500

67500

73850

73850

73850

69640

72500

7001

56502

17805

69680

17805

64100

54510

17805

72600

17805
81053047566420
81053031566420
81053035566420
81058610566430
81053033566420
66300

66000

Order No

54244
54245
54246
54247
54248
54268
54269
54272
54273
54274
54275
54276
54277
54309
54310
54311
54313
54314
54315
54316
54318
54322
54323
54341
54378
54379
54380
54381
54382
54383
54384
54385
54386
54387
54388
54389
54390
54391
54393
54394

User

Teresa Vinson
Teresa Vinson
Teresa Vinson
Teresa Vinson
Teresa Vinson
Chanae Houska
Mark Schutte
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

ashley d
Elizabeth Schuster
Elizabeth Schuster
Elizabeth Schuster
Autumn Scherzer
Tracy Spencer
Lori Pidick

Ellen Peter
ashley d

Katie Jacobs
ashley d
Shannon Pierce
Kevin McNutt
Cynthia Jones
Daniela Dimovski
Karen Hess
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

NN o1 o1 o1 o1 01 ©

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-05-27 810 66225 54395 Kim Brass Brochures 2 0.00
2020-05-27 810 75475 54396 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 5 0.00
2020-05-27 810 75150 54397 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 5 0.00
2020-05-27 810 75315 54398 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 5 0.00
2020-05-27 810 67200 54399 Rebecca Stevens Brochures 6 0.00
2020-05-27 810 17805 54400 April Fenn Brochures 5 0.00
2020-05-27 810 73000 54422 Kallie Moshier Brochures 100 0.00
2020-05-27 810 17805 54432 Heidi Holbrook Brochures 1 0.00
2020-05-28 810 69430 54442 Cami Demo Brochures 200 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2020-04-21 160 26600 53920 Marla Ekola Forms 40 0.00
2020-04-28 810 65100 54014 Shannon Pierce Forms 500 0.00
2020-04-28 60 43560 54015 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2020-04-29 260 60340 54017 Barbara Payne Forms 100 0.00
2020-04-29 810 75400 54020 Kristin Fudge Forms 500 0.00
2020-04-29 810 75400 54021 Kristin Fudge Forms 500 0.00
2020-04-29 810 75400 54022 Kristin Fudge Forms 500 0.00
2020-04-29 810 75400 54023 Kristin Fudge Forms 500 0.00
2020-04-30 810 50009 54028 Mary Bitzer Forms 1000 0.00
2020-04-30 810 64050 54029 Pamela Dietrich Forms 2 0.00
2020-04-30 60 43560 54031 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2020-04-30 60 23060 54032 Stacy LaForest Forms 1000 0.00
2020-04-30 60 23060 54033 Stacy LaForest Forms 20 0.00
2020-04-30 60 23060 54034 Stacy LaForest Forms 200 0.00
2020-05-01 60 43560 54036 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-01 60 43560 54037 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-01 60 30350 54038 Rachelle Kramer Forms 8 0.00
2020-05-01 60 43560 54039 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-04 810 67100 54064 April Fenn Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-05 60 91570 54083 Sateesha Poplar Forms 100 0.00
2020-05-06 810 71600 54085 Michele Lubick Forms 100 0.00
2020-05-06 810 71600 54086 Michele Lubick Forms 100 0.00
2020-05-06 810 71600 54087 Michele Lubick Forms 100 0.00
2020-05-06 60 30014 54088 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 15 0.00
2020-05-06 810 69680 54091 Katie Jacobs Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-06 810 69680 54092 Katie Jacobs Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-06 810 69680 54093 Katie Jacobs Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-06 60 90200 54097 Mary Everett Forms 100 0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-05-06 810 50509 54115 nicole jones Forms 2 0.00
2020-05-07 60 90200 54152 Mary Everett Forms 100 0.00
2020-05-07 810 71350 54166 Jannine LaDuke Forms 1000 0.00
2020-05-07 810 69800 54173 Verna Lee Forms 100 0.00
2020-05-08 60 90010 54185 Rachel Pogue Forms 100 0.00
2020-05-11 260 90200 54193 Lori Loll Forms 2500 0.00
2020-05-11 260 90200 54194 Lori Loll Forms 1000 0.00
2020-05-11 60 91120 54197 Samantha Larr Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-11 260 60330 54207 Judy Fago Forms 2500 0.00
2020-05-12 60 31010 54223 Samantha Chene Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-14 810 17805 54240 Doris Adair Forms 100 0.00
2020-05-14 60 6026010 54249 Jessica Sweet Forms 20 0.00
2020-05-14 60 6026010 54250 Jessica Sweet Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-14 60 30014 54255 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-14 60 30014 54256 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-14 60 30014 54257 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-14 60 23090 54261 Renee Bell Forms 300 0.00
2020-05-15 360 75550 54271 Michelle Gillis Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-18 810 50504 54286 Joann Provost Forms 2 0.00
2020-05-19 160 28575 54298 Chanae Houska Forms 3 0.00
2020-05-20 810 69250 54332 Verna Lee Forms 100 0.00
2020-05-21 60 32011 54334 Jennifer Dixon Forms 50 0.00
2020-05-21 60 30510 54342 Patricia Peterson Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-21 60 30510 54346 Patricia Peterson Forms 2500 0.00
2020-05-21 810 54500 54348 Keisha Pointer Forms 2500 0.00
2020-05-21 810 54500 54350 Keisha Pointer Forms 1000 0.00
2020-05-22 810 72650 54352 nancy lis Forms 8 0.00
2020-05-22 810 72650 54353 nancy lis Forms 1000 0.00
2020-05-22 810 73000 54364 TINA PLAUTZ Forms 2 0.00
2020-05-22 60 91570 54366 Sateesha Poplar Forms 500 0.00
2020-05-26 60 23080 54372 Darlene Maguire Forms 10 0.00
2020-05-28 810 69250 54519 Verna Lee Forms 100 0.00
Total of 0.00
2020-05-04 810 16300 54049 Susan Theakston Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-05-05 160 91650 54082 Patricia McDowell Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-05-18 110 20020 54279 Sarah Barnes Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-05-18 110 31010 54280 Sarah Barnes Pocketfolders - Basic 500 0.00
2020-05-18 110 20410 54281 Sarah Barnes Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00



RP Billing Detail - May 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-05-18 110 23340 54282 Sarah Barnes Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2020-05-18 110 27610 54283 Sarah Barnes Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-05-18 110 27610 54284 Sarah Barnes Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-05-18 110 90110 54285 Sarah Barnes Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2020-05-22 810 72650 54355 nancy lis Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2020-05-26 160 30245 54375 Julie Emerson Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
Total p 0.00
2020-05-12 810 75400 54218 Kristin Fudge 2 0.00
2020-05-19 810 71650 54294 Danielle Sowers 1 0.00
2020-05-19 810 71650 54295 Danielle Sowers 1 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 176.81



